
3NCS 2020 Requirements  

2020 term and vacation dates
TERM 1   (11 weeks)

Staff Conference	 Monday 20 January to Friday 24 January

Australia Day	 Sunday 26 January  
	 (Public Holiday Monday 27 January)

Staff preparation day	 Tuesday 28 January	

Years 1-12 commence	 Wednesday 29 January

Kindergarten commence	 Wednesday 5 February

Last day of term	 Thursday 9 April

EASTER 	 Friday 10 April to Monday 13 April

AUTUMN VACATION	 Friday 10 April to Friday 24 April

TERM 2   (10 weeks)		
Staff preparation day	 Monday 27 April

First day of term for students	 Tuesday 28 April

Last day of term	 Friday 26 June		

WINTER VACATION	 Monday 29 June to Friday 17 July (3 weeks) (K-10)	

	 Senior Subject days - Tuesday 14 to Friday 17 July

	 Staff Conference Week Monday 13 to Friday 17 July

TERM 3   (10 weeks)		

First day of term 	 Monday 20 July		

Last day of term 	 Friday 25 September

SPRING VACATION	 Monday 28 September October to Friday 9 October	
	

TERM 4   (9 weeks)		
First day of term 	 Monday 12 October

Seniors’ Foundation Studies commence	 Monday 16 November

Last day of term (students)	 Thursday 10 December

Last day of term (staff)	 Friday 11 December


